Sarengradski Kup - 2023
Krusevac, 13-5-2023

Disciplina 22
13-Maj-23 - 16:48

Muski, 400m Slobodno/Free

12 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko
ZLATKOVIC, Stefan
MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
JOVANOVIC, Veljko

Grupa 3 od 4

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

SPASIC, Ognjen
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka
STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
BLAZEVIC, Boris
MARINKOVIC, Vuk
JANJIC, Andrija

PROTIC, Marko

G.R.

06
10
08
10

11
10
10
10
06

10
08

SNN
NAP
SM

SNN

SNN
NAP
LES
NIS
BOBL
DuB
BOBL
VKIK

25513

5:31.70
5:13.87
4:56.42
4:46.69
4:53.74
4:59.82
5:14.46
5:42.38

Grupa2od 4

1 STEFANOVSKI, Martin

JOVANOVIC, Djordje

JOVANOVIC, Djordje

TOSIC, llija
STOJIC, Uros

O ~NOULA WN

Grupa4od4
MILTENOVIC, Stefan
FILOVSKI, Lazar
TODOROVIC, Marko
MARKOQVIC, Dimitrije
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
JANKOVIC, Luka
MILENOVIC, Mateja
CORBO, Al

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel
MRDAKOQVIC, Konstantin

LAKOVIC, Aleksandar

G.R.

09
08
10
11
11
08
05
06

08
07
05
03
07

08
06

SKO NT
SNN NT
SKO 5:51.97
NAP 5:45.77
NAP 5:50.74
SNN NT
SNN NT
SNN NT
DPA 4:37.61
NAP 4:36.11
NIS 4:27.05
NAP 4:13.74
NIS 4:26.75
NAP 4:35.02
NAP 4:36.64
GKVSSA 4:45.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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